
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/26/2022 - 10/27/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/26/2022 00:11 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/26/2022 00:23 ALARMBU
S

1000 SILER PARK LN C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 00:31 CLOSEPA 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 00:50 WELFARE 2800-148 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/26/2022 00:54 DISORDER CALLE PACIFICA/CALLE 
PRIMAVERA

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 01:00 CLOSEPA 1424-D FOURTH ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 01:06 DISORDER 201 W MARCY ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 01:13 ASSISTAN 3382 LOPEZ LN D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 01:14 CLOSEPA 2800 CERRILLOS RD C259  CERASIA, STEVEN

10/26/2022 01:19 SUSPVEH 1001 DON JUAN ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 01:35 CARDIAC 2742-M GALISTEO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 02:43 CLOSEPA 3978 RUFINA ST C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 02:56 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 03:23 SUSPVEH 901 W ALAMEDA ST C77   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

2022-011266 10/26/2022 03:25 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 03:33 WELFARE 1518-10 LUISA ST C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 03:39 AMBULAN
C

662-D4 ALTA VISTA ST C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

10/26/2022 03:56 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/26/2022 04:27 SUSPVEH W ALAMEDA ST/SAM ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011267 10/26/2022 04:50 LARCENY 122 TEMBLON ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011270 10/26/2022 04:50 SUSPPER 2491-814 SAWMILL RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/26/2022 04:56 ALARMBU
S

555 W CORDOVA RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/26/2022 05:15 DOMESTIC 2800-76 CERRILLOS RD C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 06:28 ALARMBU
S

4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK
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2022-011268 10/26/2022 07:02 LARCENY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/26/2022 07:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-011269 10/26/2022 07:15 STOLENM
V

2001-H175 HOPEWELL ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011273 10/26/2022 07:25 STOLENM
V

1617-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/26/2022 07:36 ALARMBU
S

5992 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/26/2022 07:38 MVAINJUR 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 07:40 ALARMRE
S

6921-1208 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 07:40 RAL     AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 07:42 MVAINJUR PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/26/2022 07:45 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011271 10/26/2022 07:53 BURGLAR
Y

1909 SAINT MICHAELS DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011293 10/26/2022 07:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/26/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 08:01 OPENDOO
R

4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/26/2022 08:08 PHONE   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/26/2022 08:11 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE 
RD

S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-011274 10/26/2022 08:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

10/26/2022 08:13 BARKING 309 ALEGRE ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 08:21 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011272 10/26/2022 08:28 FRAUD   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011275 10/26/2022 08:29 CRIMDAM
A

1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/26/2022 08:46 WARRANT 1142 SILER RD T19   GONZALES, JOSE C

10/26/2022 08:47 RAL     VALERIE CIR/SIRINGO RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 08:57 ANIMAL  5 PUEBLO DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

10/26/2022 09:00 B&E     1600-2 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/26/2022 09:01 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/26/2022 09:04 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 09:05 ABANDON 725 MESILLA RD S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/26/2022 09:09 CLOSEPA 2500-BLK ALAMOSA DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 09:18 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D
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10/26/2022 09:29 SUSPVEH 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 09:30 TRAFHAZ 305 N GUADALUPE ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011277 10/26/2022 09:32 NARCOTIC 1185 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 09:36 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/26/2022 09:38 DISORDER 4715 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/26/2022 09:42 ANIMWELF 753 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 09:46 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011279 10/26/2022 09:47 AGGASLT 2023 CALLE PERDIZ F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011283 10/26/2022 09:54 SUSPMAIL 121-200 SANDOVAL ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/26/2022 09:56 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/26/2022 10:01 SUSPPER 952 RICHARDS AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011278 10/26/2022 10:01 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/26/2022 10:04 ASSTPUBL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 
285

S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 10:05 ABANDON 4421 AUTUMN LEAF LN S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-011284 10/26/2022 10:12 ASSISTAN 4551-114 PASEO DEL SOL B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011282 10/26/2022 10:13 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/26/2022 10:17 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011281 10/26/2022 10:17 LARCENY 3221-A RODEO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011285 10/26/2022 10:26 LARCENY 1403 AGUA FRIA ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/26/2022 10:31 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/26/2022 10:32 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A263  CAMPBELL, JESSE S

10/26/2022 10:39 RAL     6151 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 10:41 CLOSEPA ALAMOSA PL/ALAMOSA DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/26/2022 10:42 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/26/2022 10:47 PARKED  402 COUNTRY CLUB RD S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-011280 10/26/2022 10:49 IMPOUND 2054 PLACITA DE QUEDO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 10:50 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY 
CLUB RD

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-011290 10/26/2022 11:12 CRIDAMM
V

3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

10/26/2022 11:17 CARDIAC 1309 FERGUSON LN K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/26/2022 11:21 CLOSEPA WALKING RAIN RD/LAS 
BRISAS

S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

2022-011288 10/26/2022 11:21 TROVIOLA 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011286 10/26/2022 11:23 STRAY   W ZIA RD/RODEO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

10/26/2022 11:37 MVAHIT  3600-208 CERRILLOS RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 11:37 911HU   3517-D ZAFARANO DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/26/2022 11:37 DISORDER 106 PLACITA VERDAD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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2022-011287 10/26/2022 11:39 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 11:44 DOMESTIC 4680 AIRPORT RD K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011291 10/26/2022 11:48 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

10/26/2022 11:56 ABANDON 1418 COLUMBIA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 11:58 SUSPPER 1193 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/26/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 5200 BECKNER RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011289 10/26/2022 12:06 DOMESTIC 4551-223 PASEO DEL SOL F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

10/26/2022 12:12 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS 
RD

V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

2022-011300 10/26/2022 12:19 SIMBATT 2738-W GALISTEO RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011292 10/26/2022 12:19 LARCENY 3213-1 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/26/2022 12:20 DISORDER 4434 RODEO RD V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 12:51 MVANONI
N

W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL 
ST

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

2022-011298 10/26/2022 12:51 STOLENM
V

3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011302 10/26/2022 12:51 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011295 10/26/2022 13:00 DISORDER 1720 LLANO ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 13:04 CLOSEPA ZAFARANO DR/SAN 
IGNACIO RD

V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 13:16 CLOSEPA 3521 ZAFARANO DR V228  ESQUIBEL, AMANDA L

10/26/2022 13:16 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 13:22 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/26/2022 13:23 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 13:25 PARKED  2728 ALAMOSA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011294 10/26/2022 13:30 SUSPPER 3545 ZAFARANO DR V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 13:31 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

10/26/2022 13:46 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 13:52 CRIMTRES 4250 CERRILLOS RD I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

10/26/2022 14:05 CLOSEPA CALLE LORCA/LORCA DR S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 14:06 RECVEH  MAEZ RD/AGUA FRIA ST F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

2022-011297 10/26/2022 14:07 CRIMDAM
A

6417-104 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/26/2022 14:16 DISORDER 2 EMBLEM RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/26/2022 14:18 DISORDER 906 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 14:27 ABANDON 3838 MONTANA VERDE RD S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

10/26/2022 14:31 PARKED  2082 CALLE NAVIDAD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 14:31 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 14:40 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 14:44 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN
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10/26/2022 14:44 MVAINJUR 901 W ALAMEDA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-011299 10/26/2022 14:45 CRIMDAM
A

525 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 14:46 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

10/26/2022 14:51 SUSPPER 537 JUNIPER DR B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/26/2022 14:51 ANIMWELF 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA 949 W ALAMEDA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 15:03 ALARMRE
S

4717 VIENTO DEL NORTE F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 15:16 FOLLOWU
P

4230 AIRPORT RD I101  FREEMAN, IAN C

10/26/2022 15:18 DISORDER 5701 HERRERA DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 15:23 RECVEH  1512-21 LUISA ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/26/2022 15:26 CLOSEPA 47 CALLE FELIZ S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 15:28 ASSTFIRE 825 CALLE MEJIA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011296 10/26/2022 15:30 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/26/2022 15:31 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 15:35 PARKED  LOS PINOS CT/RANCHO 
SIRINGO DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 15:38 MVAHIT  3813 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

10/26/2022 15:45 SUSPPER W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/26/2022 15:50 RAL     1609 ALCALDESA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 15:57 PARKED  SIRINGO RD/MANUEL 
MEDRANO RD

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

10/26/2022 15:58 SUSPMAIL 121-200 SANDOVAL ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/26/2022 16:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/26/2022 16:07 WELFARE 2901 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 16:14 HARASS  1402 AGUA FRIA ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 16:15 DISORDER 952 RICHARDS AVE F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/26/2022 16:23 MVANONI
N

941-500 CALLE MEJIA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 16:30 WELFARE 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 16:31 ABANDON 901 W ALAMEDA ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 16:36 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 16:38 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  CONKLIN, DIANNA

10/26/2022 16:38 ATLMVEH 2110 S PACHECO ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 16:41 DEADANIM 1757 MANN ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/26/2022 16:43 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011303 10/26/2022 16:43 BURGLAR
Y

1117 PASEO BARRANCA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/26/2022 16:48 DISORDER 2756 CALLE DE ORIENTE F277  LUCERO, ROBERT
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2022-011301 10/26/2022 16:49 STOLENM
V

2912 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/26/2022 16:51 DISORDER 540 W CORDOVA RD C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 17:13 HARASS  1557 LA CIENEGUITA F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 17:20 FOLLOWU
P

41-B BISBEE CT V208  MARES, DENIS

10/26/2022 17:22 CLOSEPA 4201 RODEO RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 17:23 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

10/26/2022 17:28 DOMNOTI
F

13 CAMINO DE JACOBO B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/26/2022 17:33 NEIGHBOR 2000-210 HOPEWELL ST B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

10/26/2022 17:37 DISORDER 564 N GUADALUPE ST B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011304 10/26/2022 17:39 LARCBIKE 1616 JAY ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 17:39 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 17:44 ATLMVEH 4033 CERRILLOS RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/26/2022 17:49 SUSPPER RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

2022-011306 10/26/2022 17:57 CRIMDAM
A

100 LUGAR DE ORO B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/26/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/26/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B71   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

10/26/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS

D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2022-011305 10/26/2022 18:09 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/26/2022 18:12 OVERDOS
E

3625 CERRILLOS RD F277  LUCERO, ROBERT

10/26/2022 18:12 ALARMBU
S

460-504 SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011307 10/26/2022 18:20 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/I 25 W FRONTAGE RD

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 18:28 WELFARE 2736 HERRADURA RD B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 18:52 WELFARE RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH 
RD

B282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

10/26/2022 18:57 ALARMBU
S

2107-4 WARNER AVE F240  KOONTZ, HUNTER

2022-011308 10/26/2022 19:11 LARCENY 1932 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/26/2022 19:28 SUSPPER 703-3201 CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

10/26/2022 19:34 SUSPPER VUELTA DEL SUR/CALLE 
JAIME

B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

10/26/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B304  GRIFFITH, BRADY DON

10/26/2022 20:15 WELFARE 3482 ZAFARANO DR C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 20:16 WELFARE 6325 VUELTA VENTURA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011309 10/26/2022 20:24 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/26/2022 20:24 DISORDER 4801 BECKNER RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE
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10/26/2022 20:31 ALARMBU
S

555 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 21:00 WELFARE 6600-201 JAGUAR DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/26/2022 21:05 TRAFFIC 1678 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 21:18 DISORDER 3522 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 21:18 MVANONI
N

725 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/26/2022 21:21 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

10/26/2022 21:30 ALARMBU
S

1710 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011310 10/26/2022 21:49 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

10/26/2022 21:52 TRAFFIC 4292 RODEO RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/26/2022 22:00 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

10/26/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

10/26/2022 22:02 PSYCH   2900-129 CERRILLOS RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 22:07 NEIGHBOR 3502-23 SOUTH CAMINO 
ATOCHA

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/26/2022 22:14 DISORDER 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/26/2022 22:29 BURGMV  600 N GUADALUPE ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 23:14 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/26/2022 23:16 DISORDER 2744 GALISTEO RD D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

10/26/2022 23:26 WELFARE 1472 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 00:20 TRAFFIC 3263 RODEO RD D326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

10/27/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1801-A8 ESPINACITAS ST F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 00:46 SUSPVEH 2400 CALLE LINDA F229  TALACHE, JOSE

10/27/2022 01:07 DISORDER 501-D209 W ZIA RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/27/2022 01:18 DISORDER 210 DON GASPAR AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 01:30 CLOSEPA 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSEPA 138 W CORONADO RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

10/27/2022 02:17 WELFARE 1607 FIFTH ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 02:39 ALARMRE
S

2136 CANDELERO ST C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

10/27/2022 03:00 CLOSEPA 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 03:13 CLOSEPA 922 SHOOFLY ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 03:55 DISORDER 6332-612 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

10/27/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

10/27/2022 04:58 SUSPPER 536 CAMINO LOS ALTOS C306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

10/27/2022 05:02 AMBULAN
C

3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 06:44 ALARMBU
S

909 EARLY ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 06:44 SUSPPER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A266  RAMIREZ, JOSHUA

10/27/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 06:56 ALARMRE
S

501 N GUADALUPE ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 07:01 FOLLOWU
P

6801 SUNSET CIR I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011313 10/27/2022 07:15 ANIMAL  3320 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 07:15 AMBULAN
C

SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/ARROYO CHAMISO RD

S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/27/2022 07:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

10/27/2022 07:31 NARCOTIC 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 07:36 CLOSEPA ROSARIO ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011311 10/27/2022 07:37 LARCBIKE 3752 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 07:37 CLOSEPA 5901 HERRERA DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011315 10/27/2022 07:44 BURGLAR
Y

1884 CONEJO DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

10/27/2022 07:45 WELFARE 444 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011314 10/27/2022 07:52 BURGLAR
Y

807 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSEPA 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

10/27/2022 08:21 MVANONI
N

3147 CERRILLOS RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

10/27/2022 08:27 DISORDER 2710 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 08:50 RAL     2011 AGUA FRIA ST S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 09:00 CLOSEPA 330 GARFIELD ST A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

10/27/2022 09:04 PARKED  1532 CENTER DR S400  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

10/27/2022 09:18 DISORDER 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A213  PERNA, ANTHONY M

2022-011318 10/27/2022 09:21 STRAY   6629 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

10/27/2022 09:45 ASSISTAN 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

10/27/2022 09:49 ASSTPUBL 855 CERRILLOS RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

10/27/2022 10:15 DISORDER 1060 CERRILLOS RD R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

Total Number of Events Listed:  263
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 10/26/2022 - 10/27/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-170265 10/26/2022 00:11 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C330  CNR 10/26/2022 00:16:11
22-170268 10/26/2022 00:23 CHECK 1000 SILER PARK LN C238  AS  10/26/2022 00:45:57
22-170271 10/26/2022 00:31 CLOSE PATROL 2110 RANCHO SIRINGO RD C256  NC  10/26/2022 00:59:45
22-170281 10/26/2022 00:50 WELFARE 2800-148 CERRILLOS RD F229  NC  10/26/2022 01:14:31
22-170283 10/26/2022 00:54 DISORDERLY CALLE PACIFICA/CALLE C256  NC  10/26/2022 01:36:20
22-170285 10/26/2022 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 1424-D FOURTH ST C233  NC  10/26/2022 01:13:32
22-170289 10/26/2022 01:06 DISORDERLY 201 W MARCY ST C233  CNR 10/26/2022 02:00:08
22-170291 10/26/2022 01:13 ASSISTANCE 3382 LOPEZ LN D221  CNR 10/26/2022 02:00:45
22-170292 10/26/2022 01:14 CLOSE PATROL 2800 CERRILLOS RD C259  CNR 10/26/2022 01:21:40
22-170295 10/26/2022 01:19 SUSPICIOUS 1001 DON JUAN ST C306  CNI 10/26/2022 02:42:36
22-170298 10/26/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C233  CNR 10/26/2022 02:51:35
22-170302 10/26/2022 01:35 CARDIAC OR 2742-M GALISTEO RD B282  AA  10/26/2022 02:17:06
22-170308 10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3931 CERRILLOS RD F229  CNR 10/26/2022 03:25:02
22-170310 10/26/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C256  CNR 10/26/2022 03:06:00
22-170323 10/26/2022 02:43 CLOSE PATROL 3978 RUFINA ST C306  CNR 10/26/2022 03:01:03
22-170325 10/26/2022 02:56 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR C306  CNR 10/26/2022 05:18:09
22-170326 10/26/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C222  NC  10/26/2022 16:13:13
22-170331 10/26/2022 03:23 SUSPICIOUS 901 W ALAMEDA ST C77   CNR 10/26/2022 05:17:49
22-170332 10/26/2022 03:25 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  R   10/26/2022 06:05:28
22-170333 10/26/2022 03:33 WELFARE 1518-10 LUISA ST C256  CNR 10/26/2022 05:02:38
22-170335 10/26/2022 03:39 ASSISTING 662-D4 ALTA VISTA ST C233  CNR 10/26/2022 04:03:38
22-170340 10/26/2022 03:56 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD C330  AS  10/26/2022 05:47:41
22-170346 10/26/2022 04:27 SUSPICIOUS W ALAMEDA ST/SAM ST D221  NC  10/26/2022 04:50:39
22-170349 10/26/2022 04:50 LARCENY 122 TEMBLON ST D221  R   10/26/2022 06:21:23
22-170350 10/26/2022 04:50 SUSPICIOUS 2491-814 SAWMILL RD I128  R   10/26/2022 08:30:13
22-170351 10/26/2022 04:56 CHECK 555 W CORDOVA RD K211  AS  10/26/2022 10:02:26
22-170354 10/26/2022 05:15 DOMESTIC 2800-76 CERRILLOS RD C306  CNR 10/26/2022 06:02:53
22-170360 10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR A258  NR  10/26/2022 07:06:54
22-170361 10/26/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL A258  NC  10/26/2022 07:15:35
22-170366 10/26/2022 06:28 CHECK 4250 CERRILLOS RD A281  AS  10/26/2022 07:08:17
22-170368 10/26/2022 07:02 LARCENY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  R   10/26/2022 08:29:27
22-170369 10/26/2022 07:03 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A61   NC  10/26/2022 13:58:59
22-170372 10/26/2022 07:15 UNLAWFUL 2001-H175 HOPEWELL ST F217  R   10/26/2022 08:10:15
22-170374 10/26/2022 07:25 UNLAWFUL 1617-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST A303  R   10/26/2022 09:52:24
22-170377 10/26/2022 07:36 CHECK 5992 AIRPORT RD A281  AS  10/26/2022 07:54:51
22-170379 10/26/2022 07:38 MV ACCIDENT 1698 SAINT MICHAELS DR S405  MVC 10/26/2022 10:22:32
22-170381 10/26/2022 07:40 CHECK 6921-1208 AIRPORT RD A258  AS  10/26/2022 08:05:36
22-170382 10/26/2022 07:40 ANIMALS AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD S506  NC  10/26/2022 08:03:43
22-170384 10/26/2022 07:42 MV ACCIDENT PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS S410  MVC 10/26/2022 08:36:24
22-170389 10/26/2022 07:45 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NC  10/26/2022 08:29:13
22-170394 10/26/2022 07:53 BURGLARY 1909 SAINT MICHAELS DR F217  R   10/26/2022 09:49:20
22-170398 10/26/2022 07:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  NR  10/26/2022 08:51:14
22-170400 10/26/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A258  NR  10/26/2022 10:58:33
22-170401 10/26/2022 08:01 OPEN BROKEN 4036 CERRILLOS RD A307  NR  10/26/2022 08:25:52
22-170404 10/26/2022 08:08 UNLAWFUL USE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  NR  10/26/2022 08:48:46
22-170406 10/26/2022 08:11 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA RD/SAN FELIPE RD S400  NR  10/26/2022 09:42:48
22-170407 10/26/2022 08:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  R   10/26/2022 09:10:13
22-170408 10/26/2022 08:13 BARKING DOG 309 ALEGRE ST S506  NR  10/26/2022 08:55:41
22-170409 10/26/2022 08:21 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 10/26/2022 09:01:29

Report Generated: 10/27/2022 11:25:11 | User ID: KCHRISTNER
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22-170412 10/26/2022 08:28 FRAUD CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES A258  R   10/26/2022 09:11:35
22-170413 10/26/2022 08:29 CRIMINAL 1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A302  R   10/26/2022 09:53:26
22-170420 10/26/2022 08:46 WARRANT 1142 SILER RD T19   NR  10/26/2022 09:25:43
22-170421 10/26/2022 08:47 ANIMALS VALERIE CIR/SIRINGO RD S506  NR  10/26/2022 09:41:21
22-170426 10/26/2022 08:57 ANIMAL CALL 5 PUEBLO DR S506  NC  10/26/2022 10:31:33
22-170428 10/26/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C222  NC  10/26/2022 16:13:25
22-170427 10/26/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO A258  NR  10/26/2022 10:07:53
22-170429 10/26/2022 09:00 BREAKING AND 1600-2 SAINT MICHAELS DR R278  NR  10/26/2022 12:45:32
22-170431 10/26/2022 09:01 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NR  10/26/2022 09:33:07
22-170433 10/26/2022 09:04 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W S406  MVC 10/26/2022 09:45:36
22-170435 10/26/2022 09:05 ABANDONED 725 MESILLA RD S400  NR  10/26/2022 11:59:58
22-170438 10/26/2022 09:09 CLOSE PATROL 2500-BLK ALAMOSA DR S406  CI  10/26/2022 09:15:01
22-170445 10/26/2022 09:18 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD A258  NC  10/26/2022 09:54:39
22-170446 10/26/2022 09:29 SUSPICIOUS 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  NR  10/26/2022 09:32:31
22-170450 10/26/2022 09:30 TRAFFIC 305 N GUADALUPE ST S410  NR  10/26/2022 10:09:12
22-170451 10/26/2022 09:32 NARCOTICS 1185 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  R   10/26/2022 11:57:01
22-170453 10/26/2022 09:36 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A303  NR  10/26/2022 10:24:32
22-170458 10/26/2022 09:38 DISORDERLY 4715 AIRPORT RD A281  NR  10/26/2022 10:12:40
22-170459 10/26/2022 09:42 ANIMAL 753 CERRILLOS RD S506  NC  10/26/2022 10:32:02
22-170461 10/26/2022 09:46 WELFARE SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A303  NR  10/26/2022 10:06:58
22-170462 10/26/2022 09:47 AGGRAVATED 2023 CALLE PERDIZ F217  R   10/26/2022 11:37:24
22-170464 10/26/2022 09:54 SUSPICIOUS 121-200 SANDOVAL ST I128  R   10/26/2022 15:03:18
22-170466 10/26/2022 09:56 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR K211  NR  10/26/2022 10:06:51
22-170469 10/26/2022 10:01 SUSPICIOUS 952 RICHARDS AVE K211  NC  10/26/2022 10:47:42
22-170471 10/26/2022 10:01 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  R   10/26/2022 10:01:51
22-170473 10/26/2022 10:04 ASSIST PUBLIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/US 285 S406  NR  10/26/2022 10:07:08
22-170475 10/26/2022 10:05 ABANDONED 4421 AUTUMN LEAF LN S406  MVC 10/26/2022 10:32:20
22-170479 10/26/2022 10:12 ASSISTANCE 4551-114 PASEO DEL SOL B314  R   10/26/2022 12:24:41
22-170480 10/26/2022 10:13 IDENTITY THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  R   10/26/2022 11:48:52
22-170482 10/26/2022 10:17 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  10/26/2022 10:30:36
22-170483 10/26/2022 10:17 LARCENY 3221-A RODEO RD A307  R   10/26/2022 13:01:15
22-170487 10/26/2022 10:26 LARCENY 1403 AGUA FRIA ST S410  R   10/26/2022 12:02:22
22-170490 10/26/2022 10:31 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  10/26/2022 11:30:02
22-170491 10/26/2022 10:32 WELFARE 28200 INTERSTATE 25 A263  CNR 10/26/2022 10:53:04
22-170497 10/26/2022 10:39 ANIMALS 6151 AIRPORT RD S506  NR  10/26/2022 14:00:50
22-170498 10/26/2022 10:41 CLOSE PATROL ALAMOSA PL/ALAMOSA DR S410  NC  10/26/2022 10:54:17
22-170500 10/26/2022 10:42 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY CLUB RD S407  NC  10/26/2022 10:46:55
22-170501 10/26/2022 10:47 ILLEGALLY 402 COUNTRY CLUB RD S407  NC  10/26/2022 10:48:18
22-170502 10/26/2022 10:49 VEHICLE 2054 PLACITA DE QUEDO S405  R   10/26/2022 11:23:29
22-170503 10/26/2022 10:50 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/COUNTRY CLUB RD S407  CI  10/26/2022 11:07:24
22-170510 10/26/2022 11:12 CRIMINAL 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A302  R   10/26/2022 13:48:14
22-170515 10/26/2022 11:17 CARDIAC OR 1309 FERGUSON LN K211  CNR 10/26/2022 11:41:01
22-170517 10/26/2022 11:21 CLOSE PATROL WALKING RAIN RD/LAS BRISAS S407  NC  10/26/2022 11:30:40
22-170518 10/26/2022 11:21 TRO VIOLATION 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS A258  R   10/26/2022 13:37:15
22-170522 10/26/2022 11:23 STRAY W ZIA RD/RODEO RD S500  R   10/26/2022 11:23:59
22-170527 10/26/2022 11:37 MV ACCIDENT 3600-208 CERRILLOS RD S406  CNR 10/26/2022 12:37:41
22-170528 10/26/2022 11:37 911 HANG UP 3517-D ZAFARANO DR A281  CNR 10/26/2022 12:11:42
22-170529 10/26/2022 11:37 DISORDERLY 106 PLACITA VERDAD B268  NC  10/26/2022 20:35:16
22-170530 10/26/2022 11:39 ANIMALS 2700 ASPEN LOOP S506  R   10/26/2022 13:39:16
22-170535 10/26/2022 11:44 DOMESTIC 4680 AIRPORT RD K211  NC  10/26/2022 12:03:43
22-170537 10/26/2022 11:48 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE K211  R   10/26/2022 13:38:57
22-170540 10/26/2022 11:56 ABANDONED 1418 COLUMBIA ST S406  CI  10/26/2022 11:59:46
22-170541 10/26/2022 11:58 SUSPICIOUS 1193 CAMINO CARLOS REY V228  NC  10/26/2022 12:12:14
22-170544 10/26/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 5200 BECKNER RD B285  NR  10/26/2022 16:21:35
22-170547 10/26/2022 12:06 DOMESTIC 4551-223 PASEO DEL SOL F217  R   10/26/2022 17:08:40
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22-170551 10/26/2022 12:12 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/CERRILLOS RD V228  NC  10/26/2022 13:15:50
22-170555 10/26/2022 12:19 SIMPLE BATTERY2738-W GALISTEO RD B237  R   10/26/2022 18:17:23
22-170556 10/26/2022 12:19 LARCENY 3213-1 LA AVENIDA DE SAN A281  R   10/26/2022 14:03:45
22-170557 10/26/2022 12:20 DISORDERLY 4434 RODEO RD V208  NR  10/26/2022 12:51:04
22-170566 10/26/2022 12:51 MV ACCIDENT W ALAMEDA ST/SANDOVAL ST S408  NR  10/26/2022 13:37:41
22-170567 10/26/2022 12:51 UNLAWFUL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  R   10/26/2022 18:09:49
22-170568 10/26/2022 12:51 EMBEZZLEMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  R   10/26/2022 19:11:05
22-170571 10/26/2022 13:00 DISORDERLY 1720 LLANO ST C222  R   10/26/2022 15:49:56
22-170572 10/26/2022 13:04 CLOSE PATROL ZAFARANO DR/SAN IGNACIO RD V208  NR  10/26/2022 13:15:31
22-170579 10/26/2022 13:16 CLOSE PATROL 3521 ZAFARANO DR V228  NC  10/26/2022 13:24:17
22-170580 10/26/2022 13:16 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR V208  NR  10/26/2022 13:19:32
22-170585 10/26/2022 13:22 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  NR  10/26/2022 14:07:50
22-170586 10/26/2022 13:23 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR V208  NR  10/26/2022 13:27:46
22-170588 10/26/2022 13:25 ILLEGALLY 2728 ALAMOSA DR S405  NC  10/26/2022 13:59:13
22-170592 10/26/2022 13:30 SUSPICIOUS 3545 ZAFARANO DR V208  R   10/26/2022 19:37:37
22-170593 10/26/2022 13:31 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B314  CNR 10/26/2022 14:27:11
22-170598 10/26/2022 13:46 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA C222  NC  10/26/2022 15:40:57
22-170602 10/26/2022 13:52 CRIMINAL 4250 CERRILLOS RD I53   NR  10/26/2022 14:21:47
22-170606 10/26/2022 14:05 CLOSE PATROL CALLE LORCA/LORCA DR S405  NR  10/26/2022 14:27:48
22-170607 10/26/2022 14:06 RECOVERED MAEZ RD/AGUA FRIA ST F277  NC  10/26/2022 15:33:24
22-170609 10/26/2022 14:07 CRIMINAL 6417-104 AIRPORT RD B268  R   10/26/2022 16:54:58
22-170614 10/26/2022 14:16 DISORDERLY 2 EMBLEM RD B285  NC  10/26/2022 15:05:54
22-170615 10/26/2022 14:18 DISORDERLY 906 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  NC  10/26/2022 16:06:14
22-170618 10/26/2022 14:27 ABANDONED 3838 MONTANA VERDE RD S406  CI  10/26/2022 14:35:18
22-170622 10/26/2022 14:31 ILLEGALLY 2082 CALLE NAVIDAD S405  CI  10/26/2022 14:34:00
22-170625 10/26/2022 14:31 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA F277  NR  10/26/2022 15:18:05
22-170629 10/26/2022 14:40 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD S405  NR  10/26/2022 15:16:28
22-170633 10/26/2022 14:44 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B207  NR  10/26/2022 15:10:23
22-170635 10/26/2022 14:44 MV ACCIDENT 901 W ALAMEDA ST S406  MVC 10/26/2022 15:17:09
22-170637 10/26/2022 14:45 CRIMINAL 525 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ C222  R   10/26/2022 16:56:33
22-170638 10/26/2022 14:46 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S407  NR  10/26/2022 15:19:12
22-170642 10/26/2022 14:51 SUSPICIOUS 537 JUNIPER DR B207  NR  10/26/2022 15:25:59
22-170643 10/26/2022 14:51 ANIMAL 1005 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S506  NR  10/26/2022 16:23:01
22-170645 10/26/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL 949 W ALAMEDA ST C222  NC  10/26/2022 16:13:00
22-170646 10/26/2022 15:03 CHECK 4717 VIENTO DEL NORTE F277  AS  10/26/2022 16:10:39
22-170649 10/26/2022 15:16 FOLLOW UP 4230 AIRPORT RD I101  NR  10/26/2022 16:17:59
22-170650 10/26/2022 15:18 DISORDERLY 5701 HERRERA DR F277  NC  10/26/2022 16:22:44
22-170655 10/26/2022 15:23 RECOVERED 1512-21 LUISA ST B207  NR  10/26/2022 17:14:04
22-170657 10/26/2022 15:26 CLOSE PATROL 47 CALLE FELIZ S405  NR  10/26/2022 15:30:46
22-170658 10/26/2022 15:28 ASSIST FIRE 825 CALLE MEJIA B207  NR  10/26/2022 16:41:20
22-170660 10/26/2022 15:30 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B285  R   10/26/2022 16:07:17
22-170661 10/26/2022 15:31 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  NC  10/26/2022 15:58:33
22-170662 10/26/2022 15:35 ILLEGALLY LOS PINOS CT/RANCHO SIRINGO S405  NR  10/26/2022 15:52:53
22-170663 10/26/2022 15:38 MV ACCIDENT 3813 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  10/26/2022 16:11:21
22-170665 10/26/2022 15:45 SUSPICIOUS W ZIA RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR S408  NC  10/26/2022 15:59:58
22-170669 10/26/2022 15:50 ANIMALS 1609 ALCALDESA ST S506  NC  10/26/2022 16:42:56
22-170671 10/26/2022 15:57 ILLEGALLY SIRINGO RD/MANUEL MEDRANO S405  NC  10/26/2022 17:01:40
22-170673 10/26/2022 15:58 SUSPICIOUS 121-200 SANDOVAL ST I128  SUP 10/26/2022 19:56:55
22-170676 10/26/2022 16:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  NR  10/26/2022 16:34:10
22-170678 10/26/2022 16:07 WELFARE 2901 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS F277  NC  10/26/2022 16:39:34
22-170681 10/26/2022 16:14 HARASSMENT 1402 AGUA FRIA ST C222  NR  10/26/2022 18:23:00
22-170682 10/26/2022 16:15 DISORDERLY 952 RICHARDS AVE F240  NR  10/26/2022 18:38:09
22-170684 10/26/2022 16:23 MV ACCIDENT 941-500 CALLE MEJIA B332  NR  10/26/2022 20:45:16
22-170687 10/26/2022 16:30 WELFARE 2325-306 CERRILLOS RD D221  CNR 10/26/2022 22:07:20
22-170688 10/26/2022 16:31 ABANDONED 901 W ALAMEDA ST B332  CNR 10/26/2022 20:02:46
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22-170690 10/26/2022 16:36 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR F277  NR  10/26/2022 17:04:51
22-170691 10/26/2022 16:38 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I104  SUP 10/26/2022 16:55:38
22-170692 10/26/2022 16:38 ATTEMPT TO 2110 S PACHECO ST C222  NC  10/26/2022 17:34:26
22-170693 10/26/2022 16:41 DEAD ANIMAL 1757 MANN ST S506  NC  10/26/2022 16:55:46
22-170695 10/26/2022 16:43 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B282  NR  10/26/2022 17:27:36
22-170697 10/26/2022 16:43 BURGLARY 1117 PASEO BARRANCA B207  R   10/26/2022 18:47:33
22-170698 10/26/2022 16:48 DISORDERLY 2756 CALLE DE ORIENTE F277  NC  10/26/2022 17:21:17
22-170699 10/26/2022 16:49 UNLAWFUL 2912 CERRILLOS RD B268  R   10/26/2022 18:49:58
22-170703 10/26/2022 16:51 DISORDERLY 540 W CORDOVA RD C222  CNR 10/26/2022 16:59:30
22-170718 10/26/2022 17:13 HARASSMENT 1557 LA CIENEGUITA F277  NR  10/26/2022 18:16:34
22-170724 10/26/2022 17:20 FOLLOW UP 41-B BISBEE CT V208  NR  10/26/2022 17:48:47
22-170725 10/26/2022 17:22 CLOSE PATROL 4201 RODEO RD F277  NR  10/26/2022 17:46:52
22-170726 10/26/2022 17:23 LARCENY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD F240  CNI 10/26/2022 17:58:52
22-170731 10/26/2022 17:28 DOMESTIC 13 CAMINO DE JACOBO B285  NC  10/26/2022 20:32:21
22-170736 10/26/2022 17:33 ASSIST WITH 2000-210 HOPEWELL ST B268  NR  10/26/2022 19:46:45
22-170742 10/26/2022 17:37 DISORDERLY 564 N GUADALUPE ST B207  NC  10/26/2022 18:47:41
22-170746 10/26/2022 17:39 LARCENY OF 1616 JAY ST B332  R   10/26/2022 19:03:26
22-170747 10/26/2022 17:39 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/RICHARDS AVE F277  NC  10/26/2022 17:59:08
22-170751 10/26/2022 17:44 ATTEMPT TO 4033 CERRILLOS RD B282  NC  10/26/2022 18:16:42
22-170755 10/26/2022 17:49 SUSPICIOUS RICHARDS AVE/RODEO RD B282  NC  10/26/2022 18:10:08
22-170757 10/26/2022 17:57 CRIMINAL 100 LUGAR DE ORO B207  R   10/26/2022 20:02:35
22-170760 10/26/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 884 CAMINO CONSUELO B71   NC  10/26/2022 19:58:15
22-170759 10/26/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B71   NC  10/26/2022 20:46:58
22-170761 10/26/2022 18:02 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PASEO DE LOS D326  VW  10/26/2022 18:06:05
22-170764 10/26/2022 18:09 SUSPICIOUS 4401 CERRILLOS RD B272  R   10/26/2022 19:21:52
22-170766 10/26/2022 18:12 OVERDOSE OR 3625 CERRILLOS RD F277  AA  10/26/2022 18:22:06
22-170767 10/26/2022 18:12 CHECK 460-504 SAINT MICHAELS DR B237  AS  10/26/2022 18:37:38
22-170772 10/26/2022 18:20 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/I 25 C222  R   10/26/2022 22:09:37
22-170776 10/26/2022 18:28 WELFARE 2736 HERRADURA RD B332  NR  10/26/2022 22:25:38
22-170785 10/26/2022 18:52 WELFARE RUFINA ST/HENRY LYNCH RD B282  NC  10/26/2022 20:46:09
22-170786 10/26/2022 18:57 CHECK 2107-4 WARNER AVE F240  AS  10/26/2022 20:20:45
22-170789 10/26/2022 19:11 LARCENY 1932 CERRILLOS RD C256  R   10/26/2022 22:07:11
22-170795 10/26/2022 19:28 SUSPICIOUS 703-3201 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B207  CNR 10/26/2022 20:33:33
22-170798 10/26/2022 19:34 SUSPICIOUS VUELTA DEL SUR/CALLE JAIME B285  NC  10/26/2022 20:25:04
22-170811 10/26/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD B304  NR  10/26/2022 21:12:46
22-170818 10/26/2022 20:15 WELFARE 3482 ZAFARANO DR C306  NR  10/26/2022 21:21:06
22-170819 10/26/2022 20:16 WELFARE 6325 VUELTA VENTURA C238  CNR 10/26/2022 21:36:36
22-170822 10/26/2022 20:24 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD F229  R   10/26/2022 22:16:29
22-170823 10/26/2022 20:24 DISORDERLY 4801 BECKNER RD F229  CNR 10/26/2022 21:19:33
22-170827 10/26/2022 20:31 CHECK 555 CAMINO DE LA FAMILIA B332  AS  10/26/2022 20:54:58
22-170836 10/26/2022 21:00 WELFARE 6600-201 JAGUAR DR C250  NR  10/26/2022 21:41:28
22-170838 10/26/2022 21:05 TRAFFIC STOP 1678 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  VW  10/26/2022 21:09:07
22-170844 10/26/2022 21:18 DISORDERLY 3522 ZAFARANO DR C238  NR  10/26/2022 22:03:55
22-170845 10/26/2022 21:18 MV ACCIDENT 725 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  10/27/2022 02:47:10
22-170846 10/26/2022 21:21 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C306  NR  10/26/2022 21:40:26
22-170849 10/26/2022 21:30 CHECK 1710 CERRILLOS RD B272  AS  10/26/2022 21:42:45
22-170854 10/26/2022 21:49 DISORDERLY 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  R   10/27/2022 02:47:47
22-170856 10/26/2022 21:52 TRAFFIC STOP 4292 RODEO RD D326  VW  10/26/2022 21:57:37
22-170858 10/26/2022 22:00 WELFARE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA D221  CNR 10/26/2022 23:22:25
22-170859 10/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  NC  10/26/2022 22:32:51
22-170860 10/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD B272  NC  10/26/2022 22:06:22
22-170861 10/26/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA B332  NR  10/26/2022 23:13:21
22-170863 10/26/2022 22:02 PSYCHIATRIC 2900-129 CERRILLOS RD D221  AA  10/26/2022 22:17:13
22-170865 10/26/2022 22:07 ASSIST WITH 3502-23 SOUTH CAMINO ATOCHA C238  NC  10/26/2022 23:31:02
22-170868 10/26/2022 22:14 DISORDERLY 3501 ZAFARANO DR C250  NC  10/26/2022 22:45:54

Page 4 of 5Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-170870 10/26/2022 22:29 BURGLARY OF 600 N GUADALUPE ST D221  NC  10/27/2022 00:21:09
22-170881 10/26/2022 23:14 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD D326  VW  10/26/2022 23:17:24
22-170882 10/26/2022 23:16 DISORDERLY 2744 GALISTEO RD D221  CNR 10/26/2022 23:38:43
22-170886 10/26/2022 23:26 WELFARE 1472 ACEQUIA BORRADA W C238  AA  10/27/2022 00:31:08
22-170901 10/27/2022 00:20 TRAFFIC STOP 3263 RODEO RD D326  VW  10/27/2022 00:26:07
22-170905 10/27/2022 00:38 WELFARE 1801-A8 ESPINACITAS ST F229  CNR 10/27/2022 01:04:03
22-170907 10/27/2022 00:46 SUSPICIOUS 2400 CALLE LINDA F229  NC  10/27/2022 02:32:33
22-170908 10/27/2022 01:07 DISORDERLY 501-D209 W ZIA RD C291  CNR 10/27/2022 02:42:03
22-170909 10/27/2022 01:18 DISORDERLY 210 DON GASPAR AVE C238  AA  10/27/2022 02:05:26
22-170913 10/27/2022 01:30 CLOSE PATROL 2876 INDUSTRIAL RD C330  NC  10/27/2022 02:33:08
22-170918 10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST C238  NC  10/27/2022 02:25:31
22-170917 10/27/2022 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 138 W CORONADO RD C256  NC  10/27/2022 02:22:05
22-170919 10/27/2022 02:17 WELFARE 1607 FIFTH ST C238  CNR 10/27/2022 03:03:17
22-170921 10/27/2022 02:39 CHECK 2136 CANDELERO ST C250  AS  10/27/2022 03:12:16
22-170925 10/27/2022 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 1512 PASEO DE PERALTA C238  NC  10/27/2022 04:05:59
22-170926 10/27/2022 03:13 CLOSE PATROL 922 SHOOFLY ST C238  NC  10/27/2022 03:58:42
22-170936 10/27/2022 03:55 DISORDERLY 6332-612 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO C291  CNR 10/27/2022 04:48:29
22-170938 10/27/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 225 MONTEZUMA AVE C238  NC  10/27/2022 04:08:56
22-170939 10/27/2022 04:58 SUSPICIOUS 536 CAMINO LOS ALTOS C306  NC  10/27/2022 06:47:02
22-170941 10/27/2022 05:02 ASSISTING 3542 ZAFARANO DR C330  AA  10/27/2022 05:53:57
22-170945 10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR S410  NC  10/27/2022 07:30:08
22-170946 10/27/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 4851 PASEO DEL SOL S410  NC  10/27/2022 07:34:40
22-170956 10/27/2022 06:44 CHECK 909 EARLY ST A303  AS  10/27/2022 07:41:34
22-170957 10/27/2022 06:44 SUSPICIOUS 3357 CERRILLOS RD A266  NR  10/27/2022 07:50:46
22-170958 10/27/2022 06:50 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A213  CI  10/27/2022 07:24:31
22-170959 10/27/2022 06:56 CHECK 501 N GUADALUPE ST A303  NR  10/27/2022 07:53:08
22-170962 10/27/2022 07:01 FOLLOW UP 6801 SUNSET CIR I128  NR  10/27/2022 07:24:59
22-170968 10/27/2022 07:15 ANIMAL CALL 3320 CERRILLOS RD S506  R   10/27/2022 08:08:21
22-170969 10/27/2022 07:15 ASSISTING SAINT MICHAELS DR/ARROYO S408  NC  10/27/2022 07:23:09
22-170970 10/27/2022 07:15 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B68   NR  10/27/2022 07:44:16
22-170978 10/27/2022 07:31 NARCOTICS 3991 CAMINO JULIANA A281  NR  10/27/2022 10:43:55
22-170981 10/27/2022 07:36 CLOSE PATROL ROSARIO ST A213  NR  10/27/2022 08:01:40
22-170982 10/27/2022 07:37 LARCENY OF 3752 CERRILLOS RD A281  R   10/27/2022 08:15:44
22-170983 10/27/2022 07:37 CLOSE PATROL 5901 HERRERA DR S410  NC  10/27/2022 07:56:00
22-170985 10/27/2022 07:44 BURGLARY 1884 CONEJO DR S410  R   10/27/2022 09:04:26
22-170986 10/27/2022 07:45 WELFARE 444 SAINT MICHAELS DR A302  NR  10/27/2022 08:37:19
22-170988 10/27/2022 07:52 BURGLARY 807 CERRILLOS RD A303  R   10/27/2022 10:11:38
22-170995 10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  NC  10/27/2022 09:54:15
22-170996 10/27/2022 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 6151-102 AIRPORT RD A281  NC  10/27/2022 10:11:07
22-171007 10/27/2022 08:21 MV ACCIDENT 3147 CERRILLOS RD S408  MVC 10/27/2022 09:11:59
22-171009 10/27/2022 08:27 DISORDERLY 2710 CERRILLOS RD R278  CNR 10/27/2022 08:53:10
22-171023 10/27/2022 08:50 ANIMALS 2011 AGUA FRIA ST S506  NC  10/27/2022 09:12:32
22-171029 10/27/2022 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 330 GARFIELD ST A213  NC  10/27/2022 09:30:05
22-171031 10/27/2022 09:04 ILLEGALLY 1532 CENTER DR S400  CI  10/27/2022 09:28:27
22-171039 10/27/2022 09:18 DISORDERLY 1881 SAINT MICHAELS DR A213  NR  10/27/2022 09:56:09
22-171041 10/27/2022 09:21 STRAY 6629 AIRPORT RD S506  R   10/27/2022 09:21:25
22-171056 10/27/2022 09:45 ASSISTANCE 3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS DR R278  CNR 10/27/2022 10:30:37
22-171064 10/27/2022 09:49 ASSIST PUBLIC 855 CERRILLOS RD I128  NR  10/27/2022 10:55:30
22-171083 10/27/2022 10:15 DISORDERLY 1060 CERRILLOS RD R278  NR  10/27/2022 10:50:38

Total Number of Events Listed: 263
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2022-011266 10/26/2022 03:25 WELFARE 3001 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2022-011267 10/26/2022 04:50 LARCENY 122 TEMBLON ST D221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2022-011268 10/26/2022 07:02 LARCENY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011269 10/26/2022 07:15 STOLENM
V

2001-H175 HOPEWELL ST F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011270 10/26/2022 04:50 SUSPPER 2491-814 SAWMILL RD I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011271 10/26/2022 07:53 BURGLAR
Y

1909 SAINT MICHAELS DR F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011272 10/26/2022 08:28 FRAUD   CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011273 10/26/2022 07:25 STOLENM
V

1617-1/2 AGUA FRIA ST A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011274 10/26/2022 08:12 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011275 10/26/2022 08:29 CRIMDAM
A

1549 PASEO DE PERALTA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011277 10/26/2022 09:32 NARCOTIC 1185 CAMINO CARLOS REY V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-011278 10/26/2022 10:01 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011279 10/26/2022 09:47 AGGASLT 2023 CALLE PERDIZ F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011280 10/26/2022 10:49 IMPOUND 2054 PLACITA DE QUEDO S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-011281 10/26/2022 10:17 LARCENY 3221-A RODEO RD A307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2022-011282 10/26/2022 10:13 ID THEFT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2022-011283 10/26/2022 09:54 SUSPMAIL 121-200 SANDOVAL ST I128  ECCLES, ERIC

2022-011284 10/26/2022 10:12 ASSISTAN 4551-114 PASEO DEL SOL B314  ROCHA, LARISSA M

2022-011285 10/26/2022 10:26 LARCENY 1403 AGUA FRIA ST S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011286 10/26/2022 11:23 STRAY   W ZIA RD/RODEO RD S500  LOWRIE, KEN C

2022-011287 10/26/2022 11:39 RAL     2700 ASPEN LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011288 10/26/2022 11:21 TROVIOLA 4685 LAS PLAZUELAS A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011289 10/26/2022 12:06 DOMESTIC 4551-223 PASEO DEL SOL F217  CHAVEZ, EDWARD

2022-011290 10/26/2022 11:12 CRIDAMM
V

3007-512 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011291 10/26/2022 11:48 LARCENY 952 RICHARDS AVE K211  LOVATO, GERALD J

2022-011292 10/26/2022 12:19 LARCENY 3213-1 LA AVENIDA DE SAN 
MARCOS

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011293 10/26/2022 07:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A302  MARTINEZ, GABRIELLA A

2022-011294 10/26/2022 13:30 SUSPPER 3545 ZAFARANO DR V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-011295 10/26/2022 13:00 DISORDER 1720 LLANO ST C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011296 10/26/2022 15:30 LARCENY 3298 CERRILLOS RD B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011297 10/26/2022 14:07 CRIMDAM
A

6417-104 AIRPORT RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR
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2022-011298 10/26/2022 12:51 STOLENM
V

3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011299 10/26/2022 14:45 CRIMDAM
A

525 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011300 10/26/2022 12:19 SIMBATT 2738-W GALISTEO RD B237  NIX, JERADE K

2022-011301 10/26/2022 16:49 STOLENM
V

2912 CERRILLOS RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2022-011302 10/26/2022 12:51 EMBEZZLE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2022-011303 10/26/2022 16:43 BURGLAR
Y

1117 PASEO BARRANCA B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011304 10/26/2022 17:39 LARCBIKE 1616 JAY ST B332  MONTIJO, ERASMO

2022-011305 10/26/2022 18:09 SUSPPER 4401 CERRILLOS RD B272  FONTE, STEPHEN A

2022-011306 10/26/2022 17:57 CRIMDAM
A

100 LUGAR DE ORO B207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-011307 10/26/2022 18:20 MVAINJUR VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/I 25 W FRONTAGE RD

C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011308 10/26/2022 19:11 LARCENY 1932 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2022-011309 10/26/2022 20:24 DOMESTIC 4801 BECKNER RD F229  TALACHE, JOSE

2022-011310 10/26/2022 21:49 DISORDER 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

2022-011311 10/27/2022 07:37 LARCBIKE 3752 CERRILLOS RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2022-011313 10/27/2022 07:15 ANIMAL  3320 CERRILLOS RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-011314 10/27/2022 07:52 BURGLAR
Y

807 CERRILLOS RD A303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2022-011315 10/27/2022 07:44 BURGLAR
Y

1884 CONEJO DR S410  TOME, BRIAN

2022-011316 10/27/2022 08:11 DOMESTIC 4500-B SANTA ELENA ST A258  ARCHULETA, ADRIANNE D

2022-011318 10/27/2022 09:21 STRAY   6629 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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